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

Type: Single Family Residential Basement:

Year Built: 1958 Heat/Cool:

Dsc Yr Blt: Approximate Water: Municipal

Garage: Detached Sewage: Sewer

Covered: Taxes: $4,307.46

Beds: 3 Fin Sq Ft: 1884

Full Baths: 2 Acres: 0.31

Half Baths: O

En Suite: No Ensuite Bathrooms

Room L Dimensions Room L Dimensions
Bathroom - Full L1 6'5X7'1 Primary Bedroom L1 11'3X10'4
Bedroom L1 11'3X10'3 Dining Room L1 11'2X7'8
Kitchen L1 11'4X16'10 Living Room L1 15'4X13'3
Bathroom - Full B 8'6X4'5 Bedroom B 9'7X12'8
Den / Office B 15'1X10'8 Laundry B 10'10X11'1
Rec Room B 18'2X11'7 Utility B 4'11X8'2
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MLS® #: 10250983
Price: $199,000
2721 Cedar Ridge Street, Lumby, VOE 2GO0
LV - Lumby Valley

Welcome to the Copper Mountain newest subdivision in Lumby. 22 build ready lots all services to lot
lines. Valley views, walking distance to schools and services. Less than an hour to Kelowna
International Airport and only 20 minute drive from Vernon. Located at Glencaird street right below
Mountain View ave. Be there early for your best choice of lot. All purchases plus GST.

Type: Lots and Acreages Basement:

Year Built: Heat/Cool:

Dsc Yr Blt: Water: Municipal
Garage: Sewage: Sewer
Covered: Taxes: $600.00
Beds: FinSqFt: O

Full Baths: Acres: 0.13

Half Baths:

En Suite:

Presented By: Jason Neumann
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MLS® #: 10250986
Price: $209,900
2713 Cedar Ridge Street, Lumby, VOE 2GO0
LV - Lumby Valley

Welcome to the Copper Mountain newest subdivision in Lumby. 22 build ready lots all services to lot
lines. Valley views, walking distance to schools and services. Less than an hour to Kelowna
International Airport and only a 20 minute drive from Vernon. Located at Glencaird street right
below Mountain View ave. Be there early for your best choice of lot. All purchases plus GST.

Type: Lots and Acreages Basement:

Year Built: Heat/Cool:

Dsc Yr Blt: Water: Municipal
Garage: Sewage: Sewer
Covered: Taxes: $600.00
Beds: FinSqFt: O

Full Baths: Acres: 0.13

Half Baths:

En Suite:

Presented By: Jason Neumann
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MLS® #: 10256256
Price: $665,000
5360 Buchanan Road, Peachland, VOH 1X1
PE - Peachland

Opportunity knocks! 3 bedroom, 2 bath rancher with great views of Okanagan Lake. Close to beach
and shopping. Double garage, spacious yard. TLC required. Court ordered sale. Sold as is, where is.

Type: Single Family Residential Basement: Crawl

Year Built: 1990 Heat/Cool:

Dsc Yr Blt: Approximate Water: Municipal
Garage: Attached Sewage: Sewer
Covered: 2 Taxes: $3,334.38
Beds: 3 Fin Sq Ft: 1170

Full Baths: 2 Acres: 0.21

Half Baths: O

En Suite: 3-PCE

Room L Dimensions Room L Dimensions
Living Room L1 15X14 Dining Room L1 8X11
Kitchen L1 10X10 Primary Bedroom L1 14X11
Bedroom L1 9X9 Bedroom L1 9X9
Ensuite - Full L1 7X6 Bathroom - Full L1 7X9
Laundry L1 8X6

Presented By: Jason Neumann
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MLS® #: 1025835

Price: $619,000
#111 3825 Glen Canyon Drive, West Kelowna, V4T 2P7
WEC - Westbank Centre

Located in a very quiet neighbourhood of West Kelowna is this affordable 2bdrm, 2bath semi-
attached affordable townhome, with long 36'7x11'2 size garage, outdoor driveway & 2 outdoor
lounge areas. A total of 1338sqft(approx.) with new LG stove/oven & toilets replaced in 2022. Hot
water tank replaced in last 2 years & the roof also replaced in approx. last 10years. Enjoy
retractable screen doors, filtered water, sil granite sink, hard surface flooring, gas barbeque
connection & a quiet outdoor setting where you can hear the birds & enjoy the private key access to
Power Creek hiking trails that take you across Westbank & down near the lake boardwalk, boat
launch & dining options at Cove Resort. Low Strata Fees of $229.92/mth that cover the landscape
maintenance of your yard & snow removal. Pets & Rentals allowed with restrictions.

Type: Strata Basement:
Year Built: 1998 Heat/Cool:
Dsc Yr Blt: Approximate Water:
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